] 0 5 4 3 2 1
REVISIONS
/ONE | REV DESCRIPTION BY APPROVED] DATE
Ol SEE DCN NO. 060221-06 | DC
021 SEE DCN NO. 060323-01 DC
03] SEE DCN NO. 060406-01 | DC
- (345 [135.901) - 041 SEE DCN NO. 060514-01 | DC
05 SEE DCN NO. 060614-01 | DC
(o] (o]
o| o oo o o o 00 o o o Y ) o o o o o o o o0 o |o
@ o6 oo - o [ - [ [ Y [ [ [ [ [ [ Y [ - o [ [ - [ ee o @]
UL U] uuu oo uu UU|‘ uu uu uu uu uu Wy uuu o uu uu uu uu uu uu uu by uuu oo uu uu uu uu uu uu uu oy uuu ol uuy
||
LI143-111000-1 L143-111000-7 L143-111000-3
(9 ;
REF REF
o
3
13 e - - - - - - —_— - - - - - - - — - - - - - - —_—
;\G:DDD '/D o o o / (=] o o aD oo o o o / o o o o oo aD o (=] o o / (=) (=] o DDG:DD Lﬂ_ O/\ ‘
|3 —— 4 78\ ———/0) 4 ) — 4 78\ — 78\ 20 o
(-] (- 2N -] (- -} (- -} (- -} (- -1 (- -] (- 2N -] (-] (- 2N -] (- -} (- -} (- -1 (- -1 (- 2N -] - g (- (- - y (- -] (- 2N -] (- 2N -] (- 2N -] (-} (- -} (- -} (- -1 (- -] (- 2N -] (- 2N -] (- 2N -] (- -} g (- -] (- 2N -] g (- 2N -] (- (- -} (- -} (- -1 (-] (- 2N -] (- 2N -] (- 2N -] (- -} (- -} (- -} (- -1 y (- 2N -] (- X -] ODQO
LU LT L LT (304.8 [12.00])
| 4
we= 00 g? — g? g? — Q? X S L |
7 \o/ 7 y \o/ \o/ ° _
A - o [ ) o = o o o (== o oo o o o \ o o o o oo o o o o o o o oo (== o o '
SEE NOTE 2 L143-111100-] REF REF
L143-111100-2 i i
ST TTTTO0S ——— (278,17 [10.95]) |=a—o
SEE pETAIL A
~ SOURCE OR EQUIVALENT
0 ‘HIHU“IH”\‘”' sl MC MAST E R B C A RR
B ‘r"/‘,‘*‘,I‘l“ﬂ\l"‘ll‘l“ﬂl‘llll [l E H?C Ag 8 X ? lf 59 06804355
= |
630-883-0300
oN| 25 |L143-110704 SPACER HIGH QUALITY PLASTIC 8
on| 24 [L143-110703 PEAK FIELD SHIM STEEL 1008 20
> 23 [98017A690 WASH FLT 5/16 NOM X .56 0D X .05 THK 18-8 55T 132
NOTE 3 [T=={ 22 | 912924156 SHCS M8 X 1.25 X 55mm LG. 18-8 55T 132
- T 21 [91292A14]7 SHCS M8 X 1.25 X 20mm LG 18-8 55T 6
- ] 20 |91292A139 SHCS M6 X 1.0 X 30mm LG 18-8 55T 14
serarl A ] 19 [91292A136 SHCS M6 X 1.0 X 18mm LG 18-8 55T 32
SCALE 3:8 TWO SHOWN> 18 191292A135 SHCS Mo X [ X lomm LG. 18-6 55T 20
wo sHown [T=={ 17 [912924122 SHCS M4 X 0.7 X 25 mm LG 18- S5 20
16 [L143-110113 HORIZONTAL FIELD SHIM HANDLE BRASS (ANY) |
ONE SHOWN | 15 |L143-110112 HOR I ZONTAL FIELD SHIM STEEL 1018 6
FOUR SHOWN | 14 |L143-110111 SCREW STEEL 1018 40
ONE SHOWN [ 13 |L143-110110 BRACKET 2 AL CAST TOOL & JI6 PLATE-1.25" PLATE| 10
ONE SHOWN | 12 |L143-110109 BRACKET | AL CAST TOOL 8 JI6 PLATE-1.25" PLATE| 10
1 L143-110702 SHIM STEEL 1018 124
@ NOTE 4 0 [L1az-110119 SPACER STEEL 1018 4
9 |LI43-110115 STOPPER AL CAST TOOL 8 JI6 PLATE-1/2" PLATE| 16
‘ 8 [LI43-110114 SCREEN STEEL 1018 2
T |L143-111300 LOWER RIGHT MAG. STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY SEE PARTS LIST |
6 |LI143-111200 UPPER RIGHT MAG. STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY SEE PARTS LIST |
5 |L143-111100 LOWER MIDDLE MAG. STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY SEE PARTS LIST 3
4 |L143-111000 UPPER MIDDLE MAG. STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY SEE PARTS LIST 3
3 |L143-110900 LOWER LEFT MAG. STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY SEE PARTS LIST |
2 |L143-110800 UPPER LEFT MAG. STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY SEE PARTS LIST |
| L143-110700 STRONGBACK MACHINING ASTH B381 F2 TITANIUM GRADE ? |
[ TEM DRAWING / PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTION MATERITAL / SPEC QTY
SCALE 2| PARTS LIST / BILL OF MATERIALS
SCALE 2| \NCAHLELSDA‘RMEizFEogR(;ZRZECFQE:REEN‘CNEmomNu XDFD.GROUCPALEF:D@J‘NA DPTEZ’MOF’OS 500{% ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY
NOTES XDEC‘EEALSS ANEUEDAR P. DEN HARTOG o g ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCE
. X 68" » DDESl‘GNEDCBAY:PAT‘NA DSE*MOF*OS [Li]] (= LINAC COHERENT LIGHT SOURCE
/o1 TIGHTEN M8 X S5mm LG. SCREWS TO FULL TORGUE 30 FT. LBS. surcs st wmons Ve e UNDULATOR SYSTEM
2. FOR THE INSTALLATION OF THE HORIZONTAL FIELD SHIM ONLY. e toccs o . | RAKHTENBERG
3. GREASE ALL THESE BOLTS BEFORE ASSEMBLY WITH MoS2 SPRAY. SURTACE TEXTURE I AccoRoance | &
4. PLACE IT BETWEEN MAGNET SECTION USING GLUE STICK. orgionne. o ovtiase e n [ WHITE UNDULATOR UNIT ASSEMBLY
o v ]SV MILTON MA TN ASSEMBLY
143112000 RELEASED 2 | 1 | | |
A3816705 |SEE PARTS [ IST E [L143-112000 SA-381-001-35 [O5
LCLS UND MAG MAIN ASSEMBLY  [odusfscue: 3:16 [ oo wor scae orawne | sweer | oF |
Y 6 5 4 3 2 | 1




